
WOMEN'S 140.0 RESULTS

Women's 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Marcy Turner Goddard High School 140.0 150.0 0

2 Eva Thompson Independence High School 140.0 140.0 0

3 Emma Johnson Goddard High School 136.6 135.0 0

4 Sierra Tinsley Maize High 138.0 130.0 0

5 Elena  Bowling Remington High School 138.5 130.0 0

6 Makayla Kintzel Andover High School 137.0 125.0 0

7 Lauren Rodriguez SWH 138.2 125.0 0

8 Johanna Schupman SWH 135.8 115.0 0

9 Kalise Woodard Wichita East High School 136.6 115.0 0

10 Emma DiNuzzo St. John's Catholic - Beloit 140.0 110.0 0

11 Emma Cullimore Goddard High School 135.0 105.0 0

12 Maniya Birde Wichita East High School 136.0 100.0 0

13 Maryjane Alvidrez SWH 136.2 100.0 0

14 Alivia Jenkins Goddard High School 140.0 95.0 0

15 Addy Wilson Wellington High School 135.0 90.0 0

16 Rory Hadley Wichita East High School 138.6 90.0 0

17 Camarye Guice Wichita East High School 140.0 90.0 0

18 Presley Cornejo Wellington High School 135.0 85.0 0

19 Bella Andra Maize High 137.0 85.0 0

20 Ray  Jarrett Wichita East High School 139.2 85.0 0

21 Amaya Arnold Wichita East High School 140.0 85.0 0

22 Scarlett Grizzard Goddard High School 135.0 80.0 0

23 Caitlin Homan Wichita East High School 134.0 0 0

24 Azul Juarez Pratt High School 138.0 0 0



Women's 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Marcy Turner Goddard High School 140.0 265.0 0

2 Elena  Bowling Remington High School 138.5 240.0 0

3 Maryjane Alvidrez SWH 136.2 225.0 0

4 Sierra Tinsley Maize High 138.0 215.0 0

5 Lauren Rodriguez SWH 138.2 210.0 0

6 Emma Johnson Goddard High School 136.6 205.0 0

7 Kalise Woodard Wichita East High School 136.6 205.0 0

8 Eva Thompson Independence High School 140.0 205.0 0

9 Emma DiNuzzo St. John's Catholic - Beloit 140.0 200.0 0

10 Emma Cullimore Goddard High School 135.0 185.0 0

11 Johanna Schupman SWH 135.8 180.0 0

12 Makayla Kintzel Andover High School 137.0 175.0 0

13 Bella Andra Maize High 137.0 175.0 0

14 Presley Cornejo Wellington High School 135.0 160.0 0

15 Maniya Birde Wichita East High School 136.0 155.0 0

16 Addy Wilson Wellington High School 135.0 150.0 0

17 Scarlett Grizzard Goddard High School 135.0 140.0 0

18 Rory Hadley Wichita East High School 138.6 140.0 0

19 Ray  Jarrett Wichita East High School 139.2 140.0 0

20 Alivia Jenkins Goddard High School 140.0 140.0 0

21 Amaya Arnold Wichita East High School 140.0 140.0 0

22 Camarye Guice Wichita East High School 140.0 120.0 0

23 Caitlin Homan Wichita East High School 134.0 0 0

24 Azul Juarez Pratt High School 138.0 0 0

Women's 140.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Marcy Turner Goddard High School 140.0 175.0 0

2 Elena  Bowling Remington High School 138.5 165.0 0

3 Makayla Kintzel Andover High School 137.0 140.0 0

4 Lauren Rodriguez SWH 138.2 135.0 0

5 Eva Thompson Independence High School 140.0 135.0 0

6 Johanna Schupman SWH 135.8 125.0 0

7 Kalise Woodard Wichita East High School 136.6 120.0 0

8 Emma DiNuzzo St. John's Catholic - Beloit 140.0 120.0 0

9 Maryjane Alvidrez SWH 136.2 115.0 0

10 Emma Johnson Goddard High School 136.6 115.0 0

11 Sierra Tinsley Maize High 138.0 110.0 0

12 Rory Hadley Wichita East High School 138.6 110.0 0

13 Addy Wilson Wellington High School 135.0 105.0 0

14 Maniya Birde Wichita East High School 136.0 105.0 0

15 Ray  Jarrett Wichita East High School 139.2 105.0 0

16 Emma Cullimore Goddard High School 135.0 100.0 0

17 Presley Cornejo Wellington High School 135.0 100.0 0

18 Alivia Jenkins Goddard High School 140.0 100.0 0

19 Amaya Arnold Wichita East High School 140.0 100.0 0

20 Camarye Guice Wichita East High School 140.0 95.0 0

21 Scarlett Grizzard Goddard High School 135.0 90.0 0

22 Bella Andra Maize High 137.0 90.0 0

23 Caitlin Homan Wichita East High School 134.0 0 0

24 Azul Juarez Pratt High School 138.0 0 0

Women's 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Marcy Turner Goddard High School 140.0 590.0 10



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

2 Elena  Bowling Remington High School 138.5 535.0 8

3 Eva Thompson Independence High School 140.0 480.0 6

4 Lauren Rodriguez SWH 138.2 470.0 4

5 Emma Johnson Goddard High School 136.6 455.0 2

6 Sierra Tinsley Maize High 138.0 455.0 1

7 Maryjane Alvidrez SWH 136.2 440.0 0

8 Kalise Woodard Wichita East High School 136.6 440.0 0

9 Makayla Kintzel Andover High School 137.0 440.0 0

10 Emma DiNuzzo St. John's Catholic - Beloit 140.0 430.0 0

11 Johanna Schupman SWH 135.8 420.0 0

12 Emma Cullimore Goddard High School 135.0 390.0 0

13 Maniya Birde Wichita East High School 136.0 360.0 0

14 Bella Andra Maize High 137.0 350.0 0

15 Addy Wilson Wellington High School 135.0 345.0 0

16 Presley Cornejo Wellington High School 135.0 345.0 0

17 Rory Hadley Wichita East High School 138.6 340.0 0

18 Alivia Jenkins Goddard High School 140.0 335.0 0

19 Ray  Jarrett Wichita East High School 139.2 330.0 0

20 Amaya Arnold Wichita East High School 140.0 325.0 0

21 Scarlett Grizzard Goddard High School 135.0 310.0 0

22 Camarye Guice Wichita East High School 140.0 305.0 0

23 Caitlin Homan Wichita East High School 134.0 0 0

24 Azul Juarez Pratt High School 138.0 0 0


